Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

02/09/2024 09:00 AM | Install Day 1 PO:
02/10/2024 09:00 AM | Install Day 2 Shipping Address:
Description Qtty
Outside
Bars - Boston - Straight Folding 8' 2

black with lavender molding (lavender skies KCP0568) with custom
decal in the middle

8'W x 30"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request

T Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' - Metal 2
f painted shanghai Jade p410-3
= 8'W x 18"L x 8'3"H - Frame Color Upon Request
Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - Low Cocktail Table - 6
Multicolor

base in shanghai Jade p410-3, top in high gloss black
36"R x 30"H - Can be custom painted

Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table - 10
Multicolor

base in shanghai Jade p410-3, top in high gloss black

36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted

Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle Round - 24
Black

24a0 1 W22a0 [ 134488 B H

Buffets & Display Tables - Boston - Buffet 12 2
painted high gloss black
12'W x 31"L x 30"H - Color Upon Request

Buffets & Display Tables - Boston - Buffet 8' 3
painted high gloss black
8'Wx31"Lx30"H

Inside
Perimeter Draping - 500' x 14'H 1
black stretch velvet
Valance In Stock - 500' 1
black
Oversize Props - Led Light Tunnel - Multicolor 2

painted black
7'W x 8D x 83"H
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IN-0006235

JOWY Productions
300 N June Street LA
Los Angeles, CA 90004

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price Total
$1,300.00 T $2,600.00
$300.00 T $600.00
$350.00 T $2,100.00
$330.00 T $3,300.00
$28.00 T $672.00
$900.00 T $1,800.00
$800.00 T $2,400.00
Total Outside $13,472.00
$9,800.00 T $9,800.00

$2,000.00 T $2,000.00

$1,800.00 T $3,600.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Bars - New York - Folding 8' 4 $1,500.00 T $6,000.00
custom painted bar, molding and decal in the center
8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Panels - Tiffany - Wood W/ Niche & Shelves 8 $1,200.00 T $9,600.00

painted panel with decal behind shelves, mix of shelves with flat
panels and sconces

4X10H
NEW : LED light strip sconce 2 $300.00 T $600.00

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top & Base Round 5 $850.00 T $4,250.00
66"

black base, trim painted in blue sarong P490-2,
custom decal top

66"Diam x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

Custom Las Vegas 72'R Table Top & Base 5 $1,200.00 T $6,000.00

black base, trim painted in blue sarong P490-2,
custom decal top

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x40" 4 $900.00 T $3,600.00

2 sides painted black, 2 sides painted lavender skies KCP0568,
custom decal top

8'W x 40"L x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top & Base 6'x40" 4 $900.00 T $3,600.00

2 sides painted black, 2 sides painted lavender skies KCP0568,
custom decal top

6'W x 40"L x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

Banquettes - Monaco - Straight Black Channeled W/ 11 $350.00 T $3,850.00
Skirt 6'

6'W x 39"L x 30"H

Communal Tables - Amsterdam - White 10' 4 $950.00 T $3,800.00
trim in black base in shanghai Jade p410-3, custom decal top
10'W x 36"L x 42"H

Barstools - Tangier - Channeled - Black Velvet 40 $35.00 T $1,400.00
24" x 24" x 38"
Las Vegas Low Cocktail Table 3 $330.00 T $990.00

base in shanghai Jade p410-3, top in high gloss black
36"R x 30"H - Can be custom painted

Sofa - Chicago - Black Boucle 2 $550.00 T $1,100.00
existing pillows

98" x 45" x 30"

Sofas - Beirut - Curvy Black Boucle 4 $500.00 T $2,000.00
existing pillows

102"W x 32D x 26"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Tangier - Channeled - Black 8 $200.00 T $1,600.00
Velvet

25"x 25" x 37"

Coffee Tables - Square - Multicolor 2 $600.00 T $1,200.00
custom full printed on all sides and top

48" x 48" x 18"H
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Description

Basketball Area

=

Pullsheet

Services

Coffee Tables - Rectangular - Multicolor
custom full printed on all sides and top
48"x 24" x 18"H

Ottomans - Hollywood - Black W/ Brass Base
16"Diam x 18"H

Ottomans - Hollywood - Off White W/ Brass Base
16"Diam x 18"H

Custom Printed Pillows

8- J hand logo,
8- black & white striped

Custom Store Build Out - Back & Front

Front wood / decal 29' W x 40"H,
custom back wall shelving, with decal and hooks, (refrigerators
exposed, top part only

Dj Booths - New York
paint color thd
30"W x 4'L x 42"H - Color Upon Request

Bars - Boston - Booth
122" X 86" X 93" H

Props - Misc - Metal Lockers
paint color TBD
66'D x 12"W x 12"H

Shelves - Shelving Unit Cubbie - Small
paint color TBD

58"W x 16"L x 58"H - 13" X 13" X 16" FOR EACH CUBE - Custom Color
Upon Request

Bars - Boston - Straight Folding 6'

black with lavender molding (lavender skies KCP0568) with custom
decal in the middle

6'W x 30"1/2L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6'- Metal
painted shanghai Jade p410-3
6'W x 18"L x 8'6"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Install Friday
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Qtty

2

16

10

Price

$550.00 T
$45.00 T
$45.00 T
$120.00 T
$9,500.00 T
$550.00 T
Total Inside
$4,000.00 T
$300.00 T
$300.00 T
$1,300.00 T
$300.00 T

Total Basketball Area

Total Pullsheet

$650.00

Total

$1,100.00

$270.00

$270.00

$1,920.00

$9,500.00

$550.00

$78,600.00

$8,000.00

$600.00

$1,500.00

$1,300.00

$300.00

$11,700.00

$0.00

$6,500.00
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Description
Install Saturday
Strike
Truck + Gas Surcharge

Manager & Design Fees:
Diagrams, Graphic Design, Renderings, Production, On site
Management, etc.

Flameproof Certificate
Presentation Fee
Vinyl & Wallpaper Application Fees

Custom Decal Resizing, Print & Labor For Florists Vases

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

6 $500.00
10 $650.00
6 $480.00
1 $2,500.00
1 $700.00
1 $1,800.00
1 $2,000.00
1 $1,500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$3,000.00
$6,500.00
$2,880.00
$2,500.00

$700.00
$1,800.00
$2,000.00

$1,500.00

$103,772.00
$27,380.00
$4,150.88
$2,075.44
$9,858.34
($0.00)
$147,236.66
($1,500.00)
$145,736.66
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